
Date Detail Tlator Clerk

Members 

Allowance

s

PAYE/HM

RC

Parc 

Mwd Play area

Parc 

Branwen

Ynys 

Wen

Footpat

hs

Bus 

Shelters

Insuranc

e

Office 

Expen

diture Training SDS

Car 

Park Clock

VAT 

paid

Donation

s

Transfer

s Other Inc. Debit Credit Balance

692 5980 3000 1517 11240.00 3750 124.00 1998 381 1000.00 1901.00 598.00 288.00 3207.34 2500 639 253 515

Apr-20 6546.32

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 56.00 56.00 0.00

DD Ynys Mon Rates 34.45 34.45 0.00

293 Clerks Salary Salary 491.62 491.62 0.00

294 Mrs G Owen Sttmps 14.64 14.64 0.00

Staples 21.27 4.25 25.52

Norton Anti virus 89.99 89.99

295 Mon Grass Cutting Grass Cutting 60.00 35.00 95.00 190.00 0.00

296 BHIB Insurance 1866.96 1866.96 0.00

297 H Hughes Cyfieuthu 65 65.00 0.00

298 Veolia Bin 13.39 2.68 16.07 0.00

DD Public Works Loan 1272.80 1272.80 0.00

DD Dwr Cymru 13.4 13.40

4148.45 0.00 2397.87

May-19 0.00 0.00

IOACC Precept 11,313.66 11313.66

HSBC UK Compensation 150.00 150.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 56.00 56.00 0.00

DD Ynys Mon Rates 36.00 36.00 0.00

299 G Owen Salary Apr Salary 491.62 0.00 491.62 0.00

300 Mon Grass Cutting Ground Maintenance 241.00 77.00 40.00 197.00 65.00 620.00 0.00

305 A Foulkes Audit 100.00 100.00 0.00

Cum Tot. 5464.07 11463.66 12545.91

Jun-20

DD IOACC Rates Rates 36.00 36.00 0.00

Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00

ScottishPower Electric 56.00 56.00

306 Clerks Salary May Salary 491.42 491.42

307 HMRC PAYE 368.60 368.60

312 Air Ambulance Donation 50.00 50.00

310 Cylch Meithrin Donation 50.00 50.00

311 Hosbis Dewi Sant Donation 50.00 50.00

309 Rhwyd Donation 50.00 50.00

308 Mon Grass Cutting Ground Maintenance 170.00 70.00 190.00 140.00 570.00

313 Valley Community Group Donation 50.00 50.00

HMRC VAT Refund 2,245.80 2245.80

Cum Tot. 7248.09 13709.46 13007.69

Total 

This is a certified copy of the income and expenditure period April 18 to June 18 Signed G Owen Clerk Date

Signed D Walters  Chairman Date



Date Detail Tlator Clerk

Members 

Allowance

s

PAYE/HM

RC

Parc 

Mwd Play.field

Parc 

Branwen

Ynys 

Wen

Footpat

hs

Bus 

Shelters

Insuranc

e

Office 

Expen

diture Training SDS

Car 

Park Clock

VAT 

paid

Donation

s

Transfer

s Other Inc. Debit Credit Balance

Jul-19

DD IOACC Rates Rates 36.00 36.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 43.00 43.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

DD BT Telephone 90.12 90.12 0.00

314 Mrs G Owen June Salary 491.62 491.62 0.00

315 Mon Grass Cutting Ground Maintenance 191.00 77.00 197.00 465.00 0.00

316 IOACC Rent 25 25.00 0.00

317 Mrs G Owen Stamps 17.98 17.98 0.00

318 Xpose Media Signs Parc Mwd 235.00 47.00 282.00 0.00

319 Veolia Bin Play Area 24.19 4.84 29.03 0.00

320 R G Hire Drainage 2650.00 530.00 3180.00 0.00

321 K Taylor Materials Parc Mwdk 118.88 118.88 0.00

IOACC Refund footpaths 370.00 370.00

Cum Tot. 12038.72 14079.46 8587.06

Aug-20 0.00 0.00

DD IOACC Rates Rates 36.00 36.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 43.00 43.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

322 Veolia Bin Play area 2.70 0.54 3.24

323 Mon Gras Cutting Ground Maintenance 191.00 77.00 40.00 197.00 25.00 530.00

325 Mrs G Owen July Salary 491.42 491.42 0.00

326 Veolia bin play area 23.99 4.80 28.79

327 Snowdon Fire Arolygiad tan 52.04 10.40 62.44

328 H Hughes Lwfans Aelodau 58.69 58.69

Transfer to Money ManagerEarmarked reserves 1500.00 1500.00

Transfer Ynys Wen Cemetery costs 19 20 2,105.07 2105.07

Precept 11,313.67 11313.67

Cum Tot. 14804.30 27498.20 19240.22

Sep-19

DD IOACC Rates Rates 36.00 36.00 0

DD Scottish Power Electric 43.00 43.00 0

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0

DD Veolia 25.55 25.55

329 Snowdonia Fire Alarm Sensor 170.00 34.00 204.00

330 Snowdonia Fire Alarm maintenance 118.65 23.73 142.38 0

331 Mrs G Owen Aug salary Aug 491.62 491.62 0

332 Mon grass cutting Ground Maintenance 141.00 77.00 40.00 197.00 140.00 595.00

333 Menai Cleaning Service Deep Clean 450.00 90.00 540.00

334 G L Jones Playgroubd Inspection 216.00 43.20 259.20

335 British Legion Wreaths 100.00 100.00

Cum Tot.
17253.05 27498.20 16791.47

This is a certified copy of the income and expenditure period July 18 to Sept 18 Signed G Owen Clerk Date

 

Signed D Walters Chairman Date



Date Detail Tlator Clerk

Members 

Allowance

s

PAYE/HM

RC

Parc 

Mwd Play.field

Parc/Bra

nwen

Ynys 

Wen

Footpat

hs

Bus 

Shelters

Insuranc

e

Office 

Expen

diture Training SDS

Car 

Park Clock

VAT 

paid

Donation

s Other Inc. 0.00 0.00

Oct-20 0.00 0.00

DD PWLB PWLB 1272.80 1272.80

DD IOACC Rates Rates 36.00 36.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 43.00 43.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 11.00 11.00 0.00

336 HMRC PAYE 368.60 368.60

337 Mon Grass Cutting 141.00 77.00 25.00 197.00 440.00

338 Mrs G Owen Salary 491.62 491.62

339 Gilks PAT Testing 378.29 75.66 453.95

340 Mrs G Owen Stationery 5.50 5.50

BT DD Telephone 90.12 90.12 0.00

 DDWelsh Water Water 15.62 15.62 0.00

DD Welsh Water Water 37.93 37.93

Valley Juniors Rent Football lease 250.00 250

Cum Tot. 20519.19 27748.20 13775.33

Nov-20

DD IOACC Rates Rates 35.00 35.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 56.00 56.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 11.00 11.00 0.00

IOACC Car Park 1980.00 396.00 2376.00
54 Mrs G Owen Salary 491.42 491.42

55 Mon Grass Cutting PM Grass Cutting 220.00 220.00 0.00

PA Grass Cutting 70.00 70.00

YW Grass Cutting 190.00 190.00

Parc Branwen 40.00 40.00

58 Valley Community Group Christmas Tree 100.00 100.00

Cum Tot. 24108.61 27748.20 10185.91

Dec-20

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 56.00 56.00

DD Ynys Mon Rates 35.00 35.00

62 Mrs G Owen Salary Nov 500.00 500.00

63 HMRC PAYE 368.60 368.60

64 Wales Audit Office Audit 216.00 216.00

66 Cymru Ltd Website Maintenance 440.00 88.00 528.00

Precept 11,313.66 0.00 11313.66

Cum Tot. 25824.21 39061.86 19783.97

This is a certified copy of the income and expenditure period Oct 18 to Dec 18 Signed G Owen Clerk Date

Signed D Walters Chairman Date



Jan-21

BT Direct debits Telephone 90.12 90.12 0.00

DD IOACC Rates Rates 35.00 35.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power Electric 56.00 56.00 0.00

70 Clerk Salary 500.00 500.00 0.00

73 Mrs G Owen Stamps 0.00 0.00

Cum Tot. 26517.33 39061.86 19090.85

Feb-21

Scottish Power Electric 56.00 56.00 0.00

Scottish Power Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

76 IOACC Rent play area 62.00 62.00 0.00

79 Mon Grass Cutting Hedges Ynys Wen 180.00 180.00 0.00

83 Clerks Salary Jan Salary Jan 500.00 500.00 0.00

84 One Voice Wales Membership 378 378.00

` Cum Tot. 27705.33 39061.86 17902.85

Mar-21  

DD Scottish Power DD Electric 12.00 12.00 0.00

DD Scottish Power DD Electric 56.00 56.00 0.00

86 Mrs G Owen Salary Feb 500.00 500.00 0.00

87 HMRC HMRC 390.00 390.00 0.00

88 Mrs G Owen Ink & Toner 90.00 18.00 108.00 0.00

90 Mr M Cash Moles 45.00 45.00 0.00

92 Mon Grass Cutting Ground Maintenance 60.00 35.00 95.00 190.00 0.00

Dwr Cymru DD Water 32.00 32.00 0.00

BT Telephone 90.12 90.12 0.00

0.00 0.00

Repairs to bus shelters 500.00 500.00 0.00

Play area inspection and repairs 1700.00 1700.00 0.00

Programmed replacement of benches 650.00 650.00 1300.00 0.00

Parc Mwd additional maintenance Costs 1000.00 1000.00 0.00

Contingencies 500.00 500.00 0.00

Members Allowances 1500.00 1500.00 0.00

123.69 5932.36 1500.00 1495.80 11189.32 3337.82 185.00 1809.02 370.00 500.00 1866.96 239.38 0.00 1634.00 1980.00 142.00 1373.10 450.00 1500.00 39061.86 35628.45 39061.86 9979.73

Repairs to bus shelter £1000 allowed in 2020/21 budget reduced to £500 as unlikely to spend

Play area repairs funds left in as this is committed

Programmed repair of benches left in as this is committed.

Additional maintenance costs £1000 balance left in as this may be required or could be used for football post pitch 3

Contingencies balance £1000 reduced to £500 as this is unlikely to be needed 

Members Allowances reduced from £3000 to actual amount required  £1500 whish is actual figure to be paid out.

BUDGET OUTLOOK

Date Detail Tlator Clerk

Members 

Allowance

s

PAYE/HM

RC

Parc 

Mwd Play area

Parc 

Branwen

Ynys 

Wen

Footpat

hs

Bus 

Shelters

Insuranc

e

Office 

Expen

diture Training SDS

Car 

Park Clock

VAT 

paid

Donation

s

Transfer

s Other Inc. Debit Credit Balance

Budget 20/21 692 5980 3000 1517 11240 3750 124 1998 381 1000 1901 598 288 3207.34 2500 639 253 515 0 0

Actual April to Sep  Exp 123.69 2949.32 0.00 368.60 6662.94 743.82 120.00 1086.40 370.00 0.00 1866.96 143.88 0.00 100.00 0.00 72.00 795.44 350.00 1500.00 27498.20

Proj Oct to March 0.00 2983.04 1500.00 1127.20 4526.38 2594.00 65.00 722.62 0.00 500.00 0.00 95.50 0.00 1534.00 1980.00 70.00 577.66 100.00 0.00 11563.66

Projected total spend 123.69 5932.36 1500.00 1495.80 11189.32 3337.82 185.00 1809.02 370.00 500.00 1866.96 239.38 0.00 1634.00 1980.00 142.00 1373.10 450.00 1500.00 39061.86 35628.45 39061.86 9979.73

Projected over/underspend 568.31 47.64 1500.00 21.20 50.68 412.18 -61.00 188.98 11.00 500.00 34.04 358.62 288.00 1573.34 520.00 497.00 -1120.10 65.00 -1500.00

Date Detail Tlator Clerk

Members 

Allowances PAYE/HMRCParc Mwd Play area Parc BranwenYnys Wen FootpathsBus SheltersInsurance Office ExpenditureTraining SDS Car Park Clock VAT paid Donations Transfers Other Inc. Debit Credit Balance

Budget 20/21 692 5980 3000 1517 11240.00 3750 124.00 1998 381 1000.00 1901.00 598.00 288.00 3207.34 2500 639 253 515 0 0.00

Actual April to Sep  Exp 123.69 2949.32 0 368.6 6662.94 743.82 120.00 1086.4 370 0.00 1866.96 143.88 0.00 100 0 72 795.44 350 1500 27,498.20

Proj Oct to March 0 2983.04 1500 1127.2 4526.38 2594 65.00 722.62 0 500.00 0.00 95.50 0.00 1534 1980 70 577.66 100 0 11,563.66

Projected total spend 123.69 5932.36 1500 1495.8 11189.32 3337.82 185.00 1809.02 370 500.00 1866.96 239.38 0.00 1634 1980 142 1373.1 450 1500 39,061.86 35628.45 39061.86 9979.73

Projected over/underspend 568.31 47.64 1500 21.2 50.68 412.18 -61.00 188.98 11 500.00 34.04 358.62 288.00 1573.34 520 497 -1120.1 65 -1500

Matters to note

Translation - budget underspend bet propose leaving figure in as we shall have to review this during the course of the year.

Members allowance - underspend due to members not claiming full allowances.  However we must allow for all members to claim 

Bus shelters - annual allowance of £1000 put in to cover anyr epair costs but nil spent this year.  Consider leaving £1000 in budget to cover any repair costs that may be required.

Trainig - nil spent this year suggest reduce budget to £200 for next year.



Cleared

39583.34

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2

1

1

1

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

6.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

4.00



4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4

4

4.00

4

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6 1885.82

6

6

7

6



7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

1310.71

262.14



Cleared

Cleared


